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Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit
MATOL121 Numerical Methods for Computer Applications 4
CAPOL107 Computer Organization & Architecture 4
CAPOL201 Fundamentals of Data Structures & Algorithms 4
CAPOL108 Operating System Concepts 4

Total 16



BCA - Class Schedule

Module1| CAPOL107 |COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 07-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module1| CAPOL108 |OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS 13-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 22-03-2026(29-03-2026
Module1| CAPOL201 |FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 14-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module 1| MATOL121  |INUMERICAL METHODS FOR COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 21-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module2| CAPOL107 |COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 04-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 to 7:15Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module 2| CAPOL108 |OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS 10-04-2026 Friday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 19-04-2026/|26-04-2026
Module 2] CAPOL201 |FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 11-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module2| MATOL121  |INUMERICAL METHODS FOR COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 18-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026/|26-04-2026
Module 3] CAPOL107 |COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 02-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0o 7:15Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3| CAPOL108 |OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS 08-05-2026 Friday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3] CAPOL201 |FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 09-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0o 7:15Pm 17-05-2026/24-05-2026
Module 3] MATOL121  INUMERICAL METHODS FOR COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 16-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 10 7:15Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
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